Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

11,074
4,573
4,223
2,321
5,425
2,071

29,687

Assaults on Law Enforcement Officers
By Common Human Service Region, 2014

908
265
169
290
543

40

2,215

41.0

12.0

7.6

13.1

24.5

1.8

100.0

8.2

5.8

4.0

12.5

10.0

1.9

7.5

761
259
157
287
519

24

2,007

83.8

97.7

92.9

99.0

95.6

60.0

90.6



